1e'cariaLr 15eme édition

MAISON D "ANIMATION

DIMANCHE 24 MARS 2019

COURSE NATURE - 14,5 Km
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Nom

DELBES Clement
AVOUAC William
THIRIET Yann
ROBERT Jeremy
AURIOL William
ESTADIEU Bertrand
JEGARD Remy
BONNET Mederic
MAIGNAN Philippe
LUGAN Yannick
BRENOT Brice

NOELL Laurent
MARAVAL Nicolas
BOURREL Jerome
ALBERGE Francois
SINTIVE Frederic
ORTIZ Christophe
BOUTIE Nicolas
MAZERAN Cyril
DURAND Stephane
GUTKOWSKI Michael
ROS Philippe
CHESSERON Jean-Marie
VENZAL Christophe
LAFFAILLE Romain
GIROU Thibaut
SAUTTER Samantha
FONTES Christophe
RUBIO Pierre
TIDJEM Davy
CALMETTES Philippe
PLAZOLLES Frederic
DOUZIECH Gilles
ROUSSEAU Patrick
FRAYSSINET Arnaud
GOURMANEL Thierry
BARDY Nicolas
COMBETTES Sebastien
FLOUTTARD Alexandre

Club/VILLE

ATHLETIC CLUB FONT-ROMEU
EAUNES (31600)
PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
BORDEAUX ATHLETISME
OLYMPIQUE DE SALIES
ARTHES (81160)

X (81500)

DESPERADO TRAIL
CARMAUX (81400)
USCA LESCURE

TACO
BRASSAC (81260)

A.C.V.R.

CASTRES (81100)
LESCURE-DALBIGEOIS (81380..
ALBI (81000)

CASTRES (81100)

LES BRANQUIGNOLS
ROQUECOURBE (81210)

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 3..
DESPERADO TRAIL

SAINT JUERY (81160)
TEAM BEAR LAND
SUN FORM

ECLA ALBI
PUYGOUZON (81990)

LE CUQ SPORTIF
PARISOT (81310)

USAL LATECOERE
ASD TARN
SALIES (81990)
TEAM JAG
GAILLAC (81600)

Trail des fOrgerons

SAINT-JUERY - TARN

Place/Cat CAT
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I 316 INSCRITS
Sexe TEMPS Dossard
ES M 0h54'08" 666
Vi M O0h57'54" 616
SE M 0h58'43" 689
ES ™M 1h00'26" 754
SE M 1h00'54" 633
SE M 1h01'07" 537
vVl M 1h01'20" 647
SE M 1h03'48" 726
v2 M 1h03'59" 528
Vl M 1h05'36" 688
SE M 1h05'51" 789
Vl M 1h06'07" 555
Vl ™M 1h06'33" 699
Vl M 1h06'34" 631
SE M 1h06'37" 534
vVl ™M 1h07'21" 674
Vl M 1h07'34" 756
SE M 1h07'36" 755
SE M 1h07'51" 672
Vl ™M 1h08'33" 708
Vl M 1h08'49" 551
V2 M 1h09'29" 752
v M 1h09'52" 659
SE M 1h10'05" 776
SE M 1h10'19" 760
SE M 1h10'56" 722
JU F 1h11'00" 711
SE M 1h11'03" 643
SE M 1h11'13" 702
SE M 1h11'37" 795
SE M 1h11'37" 546
vVl M 1h11'53" 736
V2 M 1h12'16" 764
vVl M 1h12'19" 705
Vil M 1h12'25" 651
SE M 1h12'26" 717
SE M 1h12'46" 731
Vl M 1h12'48" 557
SE M 1h12'59" 781



40
41
42
a3
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

JOURDAN Julien
VERDIER Andre
ESTEVES Antoine
JUNCA Celianne
ALIAGA Philippe
MARTIN Eric
DOUZIECH Fabien
KHARROU Ahmed
BENSE Thomas
GUIRAUD Cedric
LACAN Lionel
PAYRASTRE Mathias
COUBES Laurent
MUHR Christian
GRANIER Jean-Michel
CAROUX Hugo
ORESHKOV Augustin
ESCANEZ Sebastien
BERRONE Doniphan
VILLATTE David
DUEYMES Thierry
CADILLAC Christian
LOUBIERE Jerome
HUREAU David
MALATERRE Roland
PONS Gregory
GIANOLLA Christophe
BOUDES Sarah
BRACONNIER Julien
GRANIER Elian
COSTES Guillaume
SABRIE Julien
TRUJILLO Aymeric
POUTRAIN David
ROUQUETTE Thomas
BOYER Emilie
MASSOL Joel
SCHNEIDER Francois
RIZZOTTO Muriel
VEST Eric

LAUTAR Olivier

ROS Romain

MARTY Patrick
SAPHY Annouck
BUSSCHAERT Pierre
CHOUILLOU Benjamin
BRUT Jean-Francois
RAMADE Philippe
CATALO Cyril
SAUTTER Christel
DA ROS Jerome

DE MAVALEIX Sophie

TOULOUSE (31300)
USCA ALBI

CUNAC (81990)
GRENADE (31330)
USCA LESCURE
CARMAUX (81400)

LES ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 3..

US CARMAUX ATHLETISME
S/L ATHLE BRENS GAILLAC

LE TRAVET (81120)
ST JUERY (81160)
TEAM RUN ALBI

TOULOUSE (31400)

LESCURE D ALBIGEOIS (8138..

LE VERDIER (81140)
ECLA ALBI

TRAM JAG

US CARMAUX

RCV XIII

ALBI TRIATHLON
ARTHES (81160)

ANDILLAC (81140)
BLAGNAC SC
BALMA (31130)
ASPF GAILLAC
CUNAC (81990)
USCA LESCURE

LESCURE (81380)
SAINT-JUERY (81160)
BURLATS (81100)
COURIR EN LEVEZOU

LESCURE-DALBIGEOIS (81380..

TOURNEFEUILLE (31170)
US CARMAUX

ALBI (81000)

CAGNAC LES MINES (81130)
US CARMAUX

STADE VILLENEUVOIS ATHLET..

LAVAUR ATHLETISME
GAILLAC (81600)

LO CAPIAL

ASPF GAILLAC
RUNNING MAG
VERFEIL (31590)
USCA LESCURE

SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
ES
Vi
V2
V3
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
Vi
V2
SE
V1
Vi
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
JU
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
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1h13'11"
1h13'12"
1h13'25"
1h13'35"
1h13'36"
1h13'51"
1h14'03"
1h14'14"
1h14'24"
1h14'42"
1h14'52"
1h14'57"
1h15'00"
1h15'02"
1h15'15"
1h15'24"
1h15'24"
1h15'35"
1h15'41"
1h15'44"
1h15'47"
1h15'50"
1h16'04"
1h16'18"
1h16'20"
1h16'33"
1h16'36"
1h16'36"
1h16'42"
1h16'43"
1h16'44"
1h17'08"
1h17'23"
1h17'25"
1h17'25"
1h17'26"
1h17'35"
1h17'45"
1h17'56"
1h18'04"
1h18'15"
1h18'16"
1h18'19"
1h18'35"
1h18'48"
1h18'53"
1h18'56"
1h19'05"
1h19'17"
1h19'17"
1h19'21"
1h19'32"

707
783
658
762
668
749
759
716
605
796
771
660
634
501
774
620
765
536
548
770
733
784
677
739
554
769
522
678
695
598
709
670
787
655
543
571
788
630
608
757
559
606
640
656
775
791
763
584
595
740
593
724



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

VIGNE Manon
GUIBBERT Fabien
GUILHEM Vincent
HENRY Marcel
GRANIER Jean-pierre
MAURY Frederic
DEVIC Tatiana
ABADI Hugo
HERNANDEZ Laurent
BRUEL Sebastien
MARTY Jeffrey
FERNANDEZ Maxime
ASSEMAT Sebastien
CESTARI Romain
MASSOL Joris
CALAS Jerome
DEMARCHI David
GORSSE Laurent
ARNAUDIS Audrey
VERGNIOL Daniel
MOJICA Manuel
ROUX Julien

BOUE Eric

LIBEYRE Philippe
GUICHARD Jonathan
AMIRAT Franck
DEDEBAN Pierre
LASSERRE Clement
JALBY Lucille
LACOMBE Wilfried
PERES Steven
TAYAC Elodie
CADARS Dominique
BERSAC Guillaume
LAGARRIGUE Romain
MAURIES Pierre
ARQUER Stephanie
CAVAILLE Anais
DENIS Fabien
BELLU Antoine
JACQUOT Denis
FAUCHARD Pierre
GARCIA Patrick
TANGUY Olivier
HUGUET Emilie
LETO Thierry
MASSOL Cathy
ESPIE Emma

ESPIE Guillaume
GIANOLLA Isabelle
IZARD Jean-Louis
GAMEL Aline

ALBI (81000)
NAVES (81710)
SALMIECH (12120)
ASD TARN

ALBI (81000)

AC LACAUNE
VALDERIES (81350)

GAILLAC (81600)
ALBI (81000)

SAINT JULIEN DU PUY (8144..

BURLATS (81100)
ALBI (81000)

US CARMAUX
LESCURE (81380)
GRISOLLES (82170)
ALBI (81000)
SAINT-JUERY (81160)
AZAS (31380)
CAGNAC (81130)
CAP MONTAS

ALBI (81000)

VILLEFRANCHE D ALBI (8143..
LESCURE D' ALBIGEOIS (813..

SAINT - JUERY (81160)
SAINT - JUERY (81160)
ACLA

CARMAUX (81400)

CUNAC (81990)

ST JULIEL GAULENE (81340)
ASD TARN
PLAISANCE-DU-TOUCH (31830..

SALIES (81990)
USCA LESCURE
ALBI (81000)

VILLEFRANCHE-D'ALBIGE (81..

TOULOUSE (31400)
SAINT LIEUX LES LAVAURS (..
USCA LESCURE
ECLA

ECLA ALBI

ARTHES (81160)
TOULOUSE (31200)
ACLA

ALBI (81000)

ALBI (81000)
ANDILLAC (81140)
US CARMAUX

LO CAPIAL

34
35

11
12

36
35
36
37
38
39
40
37
38
39

41
40
41

42
13

43

42
43

14
44
44

I

45
46
15
47
16
45

17

46
10

SE
SE
V1
v4
V2
V2
SE
ES
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V3
SE
V1
V1
V3
SE
V2
ES
SE
SE
Vi
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V3
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
JU
V1
SE
V3
V3
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1h19'41"
1h19'56"
1h19'59"
1h20'04"
1h20'05"
1h20'05"
1h20'15"
1h20'18"
1h20'52"
1h20'54"
1h21'26"
1h21'29"
1h21'47"
1h21'57"
1h22'08"
1h22'12"
1h22'14"
1h22'29"
1h22'53"
1h23'02"
1h23'07"
1h23'10"
1h23'14"
1h23'23"
1h23'28"
1h23'29"
1h23'34"
1h23'34"
1h23'57"
1h24'13"
1h24'14"
1h24'16"
1h24'18"
1h24'22"
1h24'31"
1h24'35"
1h24'45"
1h24'45"
1h24'59"
1h25'02"
1h25'06"
1h25'06"
1h25'11"
1h25'23"
1h25'23"
1h25'23"
1h25'25"
1h25'28"
1h25'33"
1h25'36"
1h25'39"
1h25'49"

798
519
746
712
652
725
785
502
799
691
530
609
572
573
800
745
729
667
533
623
594
618
696
758
744
504
586
585
704
685
541
645
653
732
794
568
561
683
698
619
529
772
665
662
639
714
649
700
701
521
786
710



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

LHOSTIS Sylvain
RAUCOULES-RAMADE Christine
THOMAS Didier
MORILLAS Jerome
ANENTO Pascal
DURAND Michel
BLACHERE Laurent
ESPITALIER Jean-claude
SOUPENE Juliane
BOULOC Guillaume
CHAUCHARD Anabelle
BOUDENE Regis
ARANEGA Dominique
HERAIL Gregory
SAUNAL Guillaume
AZEMAR Alexia
RASCOL Alexis
CABROL Clementine
CASTEL Jean-Claude
SUEUR Stephanie
BONDONNEAU Gregory
VERGELY Karine
FRAYSSE Adeline
TRESSENS Thierry
VIGNE Patrick
DAVAILLES Florence
MANEN Vincent
FAILLEFER Andre
TUFFAL Angelique
ASSIE Severine
RAFFANEL Sylvain
MONTBROUSSOUS Michel
ROBERT Eric

PUECH Serge

BEDOUT Nelly

MAZET Laurent
CAUSSE Sebastien
SOUCARET Anne
TRUJILLO Patrick
RAYNAL Helene
KRAUT Caroline
PARKER David
PIQUEMAL Frederic
COUPIAC Marie-Plerre
LAUTIER Antoine
SEGOND Francois
GARCIA Chantal
FROUGIER Marc
CLARIMON Catherine
BUSSIERE Eric
MAUREL Olivier
AUBERTOT Philippe

ALBI (81000)
LO CAPIAL

LO CAPIAL
ASPF GAILLAC
ALBI (81000)

LABASTIDE DE LEVIS (81150..

STJUERY (81160)

ALBI (81000)

USCA LESCURE

ALBI (81000)
COUFFOULEUX (81800)
CASTRES (81100)
SAINT JUERY (81160)
ST JUERY (81160)
TRAIL DU NAUCELLOIS

ECLA
ASPF GAILLAC

CADALEN (81600)
TOURNEFEUILLE (31170)

VILLEFRANCHE-D'ALBIGEOIS ..

PEYROLE (81310)

BLAGNAC SC
CADALEN (81600)
COLOMIERS (31770)
LABASTIDE DENAT (81120)
ALBI TRIATHLON

LESCURE (81380)

USCA LESCURE

LO CAPIAL

ASD TARN

ALBAN (81250)

ECLA ALBI

LES PIEDS LURONS

ARTHES (81160)

1% L EQUIPEE SAUVAGE
BOURG-SAINT-BERNARD (3157..
RONEL (81120)

ECLA ALBI

TOULOUSE (31400)

ECLA
GAILLAC (81600)

TCAP

ALBI (81000)

MOUZIES TEULET (81430)
ECLA ALBI

48

47
18
49
19

11
48
12
49
20
50
51
13
50
14
10

51

15
52
53

54
11

55
12
21
22
16
56
52
10
23

57
58

53
24

25
11
26
59
13

SE
V2
V3
V1
V2
SE
V2
V3
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V1
V3
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1h25'54"
1h25'54"
1h25'54"
1h26'11"
1h26'13"
1h26'20"
1h26'27"
1h26'49"
1h26'52"
1h26'53"
1h26'54"
1h27'02"
1h27'03"
1h27'09"
1h27'26"
1h27'30"
1h27'48"
1h27'54"
1h27'54"
1h27'54"
1h28'03"
1h28'16"
1h28'17"
1h28'22"
1h28'35"
1h28'37"
1h28'38"
1h28'38"
1h28'38"
1h28'42"
1h28'42"
1h28'44"
1h28'59"
1h29'08"
1h29'29"
1h29'58"
1h30'00"
1h30'10"
1h30'10"
1h30'11"
1h30'16"
1h30'40"
1h30'41"
1h30'52"
1h30'57"
1h31'01"
1h31'11"
1h31'17"
1h31'23"
1h31'30"
1h31'31"
1h31'38"

553
579
581
603
531
782
761
562
505
738
730
735
657
612
644
628
792
737
777
597
637
592
697
632
790
742
636
687
747
635
641
567
578
654
545
607
779
542
778
556
646
675
516
728
535
780
664
673
532
734
576
715



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

GENSAC Mathieu
ALBENGE Aurelie
MASBOU Marie
FERRET Sophie
MALHIE Emilie
BOURSET Aurelie
ETIENNE Benedicte
SUC Julien

DOUSSE Marie
LAFORET Jerome
SASIAIN Monica
MAGANA Aude
PLOMBAT Anne-Marie
HAVARD Angelique
RAYNAL Thierry
AMALRIC Jean-pierre
MORTELETTE Fabrice
SUAU Caroline
HOURTANE Nathalie
ABELN Jasmine
SANANES David
RAPOSO Maria-Gabriella
BERGE Chantal
VERGNES Therese
CAUDRON Florian
ROUMEGAS Benjamin
BELLUS Marie

VAN BELLE Nathalie
CATHALA Fabien
GUIRAUD Jean Louis
BADOURALY Razi
MASINI Cyril

MASINI Sylvain
COSTES Brigitte

PY Guillaume
BATISSE Eliane
REVELLAT Myriam
MEYER Christophe
BALSAMO Elodie
DUCROS Frederic
LOUBIERE Robert
GOUT Jean-charles
TRITZ Stephanie
MORENO Guy
CARBO BERITAULT Nelly
COLMAGRO Patricia
CENTELLES Patrick
ASTIE Alain

ASTIE Elodie
DUBOISSET Arnaud
DOOSE Gauthier
CAZENAVE-TAPIE Gilbert

LESCURE D'ALBIGEOIS (8138..

ALBI (81000)

ALBI (81000)

GAILLAC (81600)

ALBI (81000)

ALBI (81000)

TEAM JPM

LES POMMADES
LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAU..
RC VALDERIES XII|

ALBI TRIATHLON
ROUFFIAC TOLOSAN (31180)
RIVES DU TARN RUNNING
RIVES DU TARN RUNNING
RIVES DU TARN RUNNING
CADALEN (81600)

ATHLE BRENS GAILLAC

DDX BRUGUIERES
DISTINXION TEAM
DISTINXION TEAM

CAMBON (81990)

ASAT KANGOUROU

USCA LESCURE

ST JUERY (81160)

ALBI TRIATHLON

ATHLETIC CLUB ST AFFRICAL..

OLYMPIQUE DE SALIES
PUYLAURENS (81700)
ASD TARN

USCA LESCURE

LESCURE-D'ALBIGEOIS (8138..

TAIX (81130)

DDX BRUGUIERES

DDX BRUGUIERES
CORNEBARRIEU (31700)
LAMILLARIE (81120)
VALDERIES RCV Xl

RACING CLUB VALDERIES XII..

HORGUES (65310)
URBAN ST GENIES
ARTHES (81160)

HORGUES (65310)

LABASTIDE DE LEVIS (81150..

SAINT JUERY (81160)
LAGRAVE (81150)

RIVES DU TARN RUNNING
LES POMMADES

CAGNAC LES MINES (81130)
LO CAPIAL

60
12
17
18
19
13
14
61

27

10
11
20
62
28
63
21
12
15
64
13
14

54
55
15
16
56
29
14
57
58

65

17
59
22
66

60
18
15
19
16
16
17
23
61
62
18

V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
Vi
V1
V2
V2
V3
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
V3
SE
SE
V3
V1
V3
V1
SE
SE
V1
V4
SE
V1
V3
V1
V2
V3
V3
SE
SE
SE
V3

1h31'41"
1h31'53"
1h32'12"
1h32'12"
1h32'26"
1h32'26"
1h32'30"
1h32'39"
1h33'01"
1h33'12"
1h33'23"
1h33'24"
1h33'31"
1h33'31"
1h33'31"
1h33'32"
1h33'46"
1h33'49"
1h33'56"
1h33'57"
1h33'57"
1h34'15"
1h34'32"
1h34'33"
1h35'00"
1h35'35"
1h35'40"
1h35'40"
1h37'45"
1h37'55"
1h37'55"
1h38'02"
1h38'02"
1h38'19"
1h38'19"
1h38'26"
1h38'26"
1h38'28"
1h38'37"
1h38'50"
1h39'35"
1h39'46"
1h39'50"
1h39'53"
1h39'56"
1h39'59"
1h40'26"
1h40'38"
1h40'38"
1h40'40"
1h41'19"
1h42'11"

588
506
682
610
602
600
617
591
524
703
797
748
663
671
692
694
638
681
629
589
587
574
621
570
515
509
727
503
544
650
723
684
624
767
766
627
626
512
540
676
679
507
625
563
508
523
577
693
690
599
642
582



248 ARGOUNES Ghislaine
249 RICARD Sebastien
250 LECLERE Annick

251 BAIXAS Gerard

252 GUNTHER Melody
253 CAVAILLES Stephanie
254 SICARD Jacques

255 CESSAL Veronique
256 PERILLOUS Fany

257 SEGONDS Danielle
258 MERLET Romain

259 SANZ Carlos

260 JULIA Nathalie

261 BIGARD Gregory

262 HATCHI Lise-rose
263 SANDRE Francois
264 CHASSAGNE Laurent

265 BLANCAN Marie-christine

266 BORREGO Florent
267 OLIVAN Aurelien
268 BEZANILLA Renaud
269 BORIES Sonia
270 BEJNA Ludovic
271 ANDRIEUX Martine
272 OULES Nadege
273 RIELLO Virginie
274 VIDAL Cathy
275 CHOBERT Romain
276 RAMON Gezeline
277 ROSAS Meritxell
278 COTTO Serge
279 BOYER Jean Louis
280 AUBERGER Laure
281 OULES Dannick
282 BOUCHET Christine
283 BONAL Florent
284 BONAL Paola
285 GOSSELIN Sarah
286 CABROL Valerie

LO CAPIAL
LAGRAVE (81150)
CADALEN (81600)
USCA LESCURE
ALBI (81000)

VILLENEUVE SUR VERE (8113..

USCA LESCURE
LAVAUR ATLHE
GIROUSSENS (81500)
CARMAUX (81400)
ALBI (81000)

LO CAPIAL
MONDONVILLE (31700)
VERFEIL (31590)
VERFEIL (31590)

LAVAUR (81500)
31480 - COX (31480)

S/L TOULOUSE OAC
CAGNAC LES MINES (81130)

GRENADE (31330)
REALMONT (81120)

CASTELNAU DE LEVIS (81150..

LES PIEDS LURONS
SAINT JEAN (31240)
CROSSFIT RED FALCON
ALBI (81000)

CARMAUX (81400)
PUYGOUZON (81990)
ATHLE TARN PASSION
BLAYE LES MINES (81400)
USCA LESCURE
LAUNAGUET (31140)

ST SULPICE (81370)

ST SULPICE (81370)

ALBI (81000)

USCA LESCURE

17
67
20
19
24
25

18
21
19
63
30
20
64
26
31
68
21
69
20
70
22
65

23
24
25
66
26
27
21
22
27
22
23
67
28
28
29

V2
V1
V1
V3
SE
SE
V5
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
Vi
V3
V1
V1
SE
V3
Vi
V1
V1
SE
V1
Vi
V3
V3
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1

1h42'11"
1h42'48"
1h44'00"
1h44'17"
1h44'19"
1h44'31"
1h44'39"
1h45'09"
1h45'09"
1h45'14"
1h45'42"
1h45'46"
1h45'50"
1h45'56"
1h45'56"
1h46'27"
1h46'31"
1h46'31"
1h47'19"
1h47'19"
1h47'42"
1h47'42"
1h47'47"
1h48'27"
1h48'33"
1h48'48"
1h48'48"
1h48'59"
1h49'47"
1h50'07"
1h50'13"
1h51'40"
1h52'36"
1h52'53"
1h54'04"
1h54'16"
1h54'16"
2h09'05"
2h30'50"

580
713
661
743
601
680
518
525
526
550
611
583
538
719
720
686
721
706
793
718
741
768
613
569
558
552
604
566
510
596
514
527
513
565
622
614
615
751
564



